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EMERALD COAST UTILITIES AUTHORITY PURCHASING & STORES
P O PO BOX 15311, PENSACOLA, FL 32514-0311
PHONE: (850) 969-3350
FAX: (850) 494-7229

COMMODITY LIST

Please place a check mark ( X ) by the class(es) you are interested in supplying.

A/C HEATING/EQUIP/PARTS:
ADAPTER

AIR COMPRESSOR/PARTS
APPLIANCES/EQUIPMENT
AUTOMOTIVE/PARTS/MAINT
BARRELS/DRUMS/CONTAINERS
BARS

BATTERIES INDUSTRIAL
BEARINGS/ACCESS
BELTS/ACCESS

BEND

BOATS & MARINE SUPPLIES
BODY PARTS
BOOKBINDING SUPPLIES
BOX, METER/VALVE

BRAKE PARTS

BUILDER'S SUPPLIES

BUILDING MATERIAL (NOT LUMBER)

BUILDING R/M

BUSHING

CAP

CENTRIFUGE/PTS

CHEM - WATER/WW
CHEMICALS (WAREHOUSE)
CHEMICALS - LABORATORY
CHLORINATORS

CHLORINE CYLINDER PARTS
CLAPPER (Check Valve)
CLARIFIERS

CLOCKS, TIMERS, & EQUIP
CLOTHING

COMPUTER & OFFICE EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER HARDWARE
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
CONTRACTS & SERVICES
CONTROL/RECORDING INST.
COOKING UTENSILS/PANS/ETC
COOLERS, DRINKING WATER
COUPLING & BENDS

CROSS

D/M GENERAL

DATA PROCESSING SERVICES
DRIVE ASSEMBLY
ELECTRICAL CABLES & WIRE
ELECTRICAL EQUIP/SUPPLIES
ELECTRICAL, AUTOMOTIVE
ELECTRICAL/ELECTRONIC
ELECTRONIC PARTS/EQUIP
ELLS

EMERGENCY REQUIREMENTS

031
001
029
046
060
100
048
049
105
110
002
120
087
125
003
086
154
078
909
005
006
320
885
055
190
333
332
008
335
195
010
600
205
913
099
220
240
225
011
021
77
916
084
280
285
082
051
287
015
385

ENG/EQUIP/INST/SUPPLIES
ENGINE

ENGINEERING SERVICES
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
EXPANDERS FOR METERS
FASTENERS

FILTER

FILTER MEDIA

FIRE HYDRANT

FIRE PROTECTION (SEE 045)
FITTINGS, TYLOK

FLAGS, FLAG POLES & ACCESS
FLANGE

FLOOR COVERINGS

FLOOR MAINT EQUIP (SEE 046)
FLOW STUDY EQUIP/PARTS
FORMS, CONTINUOUS/SNAPOUT
FORMS, NOT CONTINUOUS
FUEL, OIL & LUBRICANTS
FUEL, OIL, GREASE, LUB
FURNTIURE, OFFICE
GASES/LAB WELDING & EQUIP
GASKET

GEAR DRIVE PTS (720-840)
GENERAL RECEIPTS

HAND CLEANER

HAND TOOLS (SEE 066)
HANDICAP EQUIP/SUPPLIES
HARDWARE, SHELVES, ETC
HEAVY EQUIPMENT & PARTS
HIGHWAY EQUIPMENT

HOSE & HOSE ACCESS

HOSES

HWY BLDG MTRLS/ASPHALTIC
HWY BLDG MTRLS/MISC

HWY EQUIP/EARTH HANDLING
HYDRAULIC PARTS

ICE CHEST & COOLERS
INSECTICIDE/WEED KILLERS
INSPECTION SERVICE
INSTALL COMPUTER ACCESS
JANITORIAL MATERIAL
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES/GENERAI
LAB EQUIP/SUPPLIES

LAB EQUIPMENT

LANDSCAPE SERVICES
LANDSCAPING

LAWN EQUIPMENT

LAWN MOWERS (SEE 515)
LEASE OF CAPITAL EQUIP

304
083
924
925
062
004
081
334
021
340
018
350
016
360
365
366
395
396
090
405
425
430
017
330
999
080
445
525
450
092
765
040
040
745
750
760
091
058
070
940
207
080
485
175
493
949
200
515
500
950
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LIBRARY SERVICES 953 PUMP PARTS 300
LIDS, METER BOX 022 PUMPS/ENGINE & ACCESS 720
LIGHTS 056 RADIO COMMUNICATION EQUIP 725
LIME SLICKER PARTS 331 RADIO EQUIP 400
LUBRICANT 050 REDUCER 030
LUMBER & FENCING MTRL 079 RENT/LEASE OF SPACE/BLDG 981
MACHINERY/HEAVY HARDWARE 545 RENTAL 013
MAIL HANDLING 955 RENTAL OF CAPITAL EQUIP 980
MAJOR LAB EQUIP/ACCESS 490 RENTAL OF MISC SUPPLIES 976
MANHOLES 064 REPRODUCTION SERVICES 970
MARKER, SIGNS, PLAQUES 550 RINGS & COVERS 065
MARKING DEVICES 555 ROOFING SUPPLIES 770
METALS 094 SADDLE 032
METALS (CHANGED TO 094) 570 SAFETY EQUIP & FIRST AIDE 045
METER, WATER 023 SANITATION MTRLS 130
MISC 578 SCALES 780
MISC PATCHING MATERIAL 071 SEALS 315
MISC STORM DRAIN ITEMS 210 SECURITY GUARD SERVICES 982
MISC SVRS & FEES 961 SEE COMMODITY 890 305
MNT & REPAIR SVRS 956 SEED, SOD, SOIL 790
MOTOR PARTS 310 SEWER PIPE & FITTINGS 075
MOVING SERVICES 962 SHOES & BOOTS 800
MTRL HANDLING EQUIP 560 SLEEVE 033
NATURAL RESOURCE SERVICE 965 SMALL EQUIP & PARTS 088
NIPPLES 024 SOLDERING TOOLS & ACCESS 052
NURSERY EQUIP SUPPLIES 595 SOUND SYSTEM & ACCESS 803
NUT 025 STANG HYDRONICS 112
OFFICE EQUIP 150 STEAM/HOT WATER SUPPLIES 480
OFFICE SUPPLIES 095 SUSPENSION & STEERING 085
OFFICE SUPPLIES/ERASER/PENS 620 TANKS & ACCESS 830
OFFICE SUPPLIES/NOT CLASSIFIED 615 TAPES 073
OFFICE, SMALL MACHINES 605 TEES 038
OFFSET 026 TELECOMMUNICATION SVRS 990
ORE 059 TESTING APPARATUS INST 845
PACKING & BAGS 063 TESTING/MEASURING EQUIP 730
PAINT 069 TEXTILE, LINENS, ETC 850
PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIP & SUPPLIES 655 TIE DOWN MTRL 041
PIPE HANGER 014 TOOLS 066
PIPE, COPPER 034 TRAINING SVRS 994
PIPE, WATER 027 TVIVIDEO EQUIP/ACCESS 840
PIPING COMPOUND 074 VALVES 042
PLASTICS 665 VEHICLES/EQUIP & ACCESS 098
PLUG 028 VISUAL EDUCATION EQUIP 880
PLUMBING EQUIP/SUPPLIES 670 WATER ACCESS/SUPPLIES 815
POISONS  (Rat) 675 WATER METER RESETS 020
POST CLAMP 019 WATER/WW EQUIP PARTS 890
PRINTING 095 WELDING EQUIP/SUPPLIES 894
PUBLICATION MATERIALS 715 WHEELS & TIRES 089
WYES & UNIONS 039
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